	73857		MOUI	NTAIN TH	LE COMPA			
				WARRAN	TY DEED	Vol. M81 ALDWELL, JR.		
	CALDA	ALL MEN BY ELL, husband lied the grantor, fo M. MARTIN	THESE PRES	SENTS TH	-17948-1	Vot Mar		
	nereinafter ca	led the grantor t	and wife	10, 1 nat.	HENRY J. C	VOL M87 ALDWELL, JR.	Page	. 700
	the grantee	MARTIN	or the consider	ation hereinaf	tor stad a	ALDWELL, JR.	& DEBORAH L	•
	BRUIA	TOLCOV Drant	1		-, .0 8/6	INTOT DAIL L		
	pertaining, situ	ated :	V, with the ter	and convey u	nto the said	antee and grantee opurtenances there gon, described as a		
		the Count	y of Klan	ements, heredi	taments and a	antee and grantee	's heirs	ter called
				a UI	nd State of Ore	for den	unto belondi-	ssors and
						used as a	L. 11	g or ap-
	Lot on							
	Clork	ng to the off	IRACT 115	3, SECOND	DDTTTO			
	OTELK C	ng to the off f Klamath Cou	nty. One	thereof on	file in the	PINE GROVE PON	DEDOG	
			oregon	5 77 1	The The	PINE GROVE PON s office of the	e Country	
			1 Section		N		county	
8		• •						
		MOU	NTT'A N	T -		íPANY		
	This instrument will	not allow was a feat	IN IAIL	V TITL	FCON	IPANY of applicable land us Id check with the app		
De nl	ejore signing or acce	pting this instrument	property descrit	bed in this income		ΙΡΑΝΥ		
	anning department	io verify annrowed .	Forson ucq	uiring fee title t-	in Holation	Of annlicable L.	_	
	To Have an		13 6 3		the property shou	ld check with the an	e laws and regul	ations.
								county
gra gra	anor is iomi		Danés J	a and	drows, r			
	of record	and apparent	e of the above	Rtanted and	tee and grantee	's heirs and as	signs forever.	
grai	7170 m			<u> </u>		llono. 1	assippe	that
and	uemande "	CI DEIAT	od at			(IBto of ILL	EXCEPT the	ose .
0 IT	The true and	persons whomsoev actual considerat al consideration o (indicate which) his deed and who	er, except the	mises and eve	ty part and net	successors and as: 's heirs, successors ill encumbrances date of this cel thereof against 'escribed encumbra f dollars, is \$	deed	
t bases	wever, the actu	al considerat	ion paid for	his team ing ur	der the above of	escribed against	the lawful cin	hat
								1115
chan	ges shall be	his deed and when	A the sentence	between the ave	halo w	value given or	5,000.00	
and OHO there Parto chan if a c order	In Witness Wh	ed to make the pr	ovisions to	o requires, the	sindula, il not appli	cable, should be delate	omised which	is .
ifac	orporate grantor	ed to make the pr ereof, the grantor i it has caused its rectors.	has executed a	apply equall	y to cornoration	les the plural and	all frames of	o.) Z
• order	of its board of d	rectors	name to be sid	ins instrument	this 24th day	s and to individua.	ls.	
				Henn	affixed by its of	ficers dut	, 19.87	. Z
affix corp.	ed by a corporation, erate seal}			Caede	s. caeque	les the plural and s and to individual of April ficers, duly authou Tr, by De	ized thereto b	
	1			Henry J	· Caldwell J	rey in fact	volan x,	
	OF OREGON,					- •		• m
<u> </u>	OF OREGON,)		Debonat				, C
Count	ty of Klamati	<u>1</u> (ss.	ST.	ATE OF OREG	L. Caldwell			2
		4/24, 1987			, 19			Λp
Perso	nall	•		Personally ap	peared		J 55.	OMPAN
I	Deborah L. Ca	bove named ldwell, indiv	each	for biments		who, being the start the s	and	5
3	and as Attorn	ldwell, indiv	idually	Stansell and	not one for the c	ther, did say the	ng duly sworn,	
	Jand ac Lald	ey in fact for	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	her	voluntary act and	istru-			secretary of	in latter is the	
SIN OTA	Rote	act and	deed.	d corporation a	ixed to the foregoi	ng instrument is the ment was signed and its board of directory be its was	& COTROSAT	
SEAL	a timo	Quella.	them	acknowledged	on by authority of	ng instrument is the ment was signed and its board of directors be its voluntary act a	corporate seal	
°U'B	L Woterse Public to	ypance	-	Before me:	id instrument to	ment was signed and its board of directory be its voluntary act i	sealed in be-	
an Anno	My commission	Oregon Apires: 8/16/88	********			and a det		
	of the second of a	^{cpires:} 8/16/88	Ivotarj M.	Public for Ore	fon		(OFFICIAL	
Her	Dry I Gar	11 Jr. & Debon		mmission expire	8.		SEAL)	
L.	Caldwell	II Jr. & Debo	rah					100 A.
		Contraction of the second s			ST 4mm			
LIID	GRANTOR'S NAM	E AND ADDRESS			STATE OF	OREGON,		
Dur.	- MARTIN				County of		\$5.	-
	A W. MARTIN	and the second s	1		I com			
	UK	-97624	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ment was r	"y that the with	in instan	
GRAN		AND ADDRESS			44Ch do	- tor record	d on the	
GRAN	TEE			PACE RESERVED	at 3+07		.10 .07	
	·····			FOR ECORDER'S USE				
	NAM				Record of T	on page 700 ber 73857 eds of said count	or as	
a change is req	NAME, ADDRI	55, ZIP			Witnes	eds of said county.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	rax statements	85, ZIP shall be sent to the followin	address and	e de la contraction	County affixed	s my hand and i.	seal of	

GRANT	*** **********				Evelyn Bi	ehn, County Cl		
	NAME, ADDRES	\$. ZIP	F	ee: \$10.nn	By Fin	ehn, County Cl , Recording	erk.	
					- in m	mitto	Deput	
		MOUNT					puty	
			AIN TITLE	COMPAN				
1 4 M 1 1 1				AV	$\mathbf{n} = \mathbf{v}$			